
Rennes (Stade De Courtemanche)  le 02 mai 2015

Rendez vous du club olympique paceen

176538

CO Pacé

100m/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.6

1 TELLIER Justine 1339508 CAF /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 13''35 R2 816

2 ROUPIE-BRIAND Chloe 847409 MIF /01 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 13''40 809

3 PASQUET Lucie 1487616 CAF /99 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 14''02 R5 721

4 LIMBOUR Delphine 1020150 JUF /96 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 14''27 D1 687

5 LECOMTE Emma 1641050 CAF /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 14''52 D1 654

6 LE SAMEDY Maria 448010 SEF /89 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 14''74 D2 625

7 MASSON Maiwenn 1015635 JUF /97 Ouest Athletisme 35 35 BRE 14''87 D2 609

100m/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -2.3

1 LE TACON Pauline 1192150 CAF /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 14''43 D1 666

2 MUFFAT Louna 1404940 JUF /97 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 14''59 D2 645

3 TRAVERS Lea 1157544 CAF /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 14''63 D2 640

4 PINSARD Lorene 1510220 CAF /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 14''69 D2 632

5 GAILLARD Elise 188587 SEF /92 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 14''76 D2 623

6 OLIVIER Camille 1244016 JUF /96 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 15''03 D3 589

7 JOUBAIRE Coline 1728248 CAF /98 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 15''37 D4 547

100m/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -2.6

1 BETIN Fanny 1694611 JUF /97 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 15''16 D3 573

2 BOURGALAIS Lise 1701367 ESF /95 S/l Ac Cesson 35 BRE 15''58 D4 522

3 JOUZEL Lauryn 1160893 CAF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 15''67 D4 512

4 DALLEAU Margaux 1665690 CAF /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 15''82 D5 495

5 AUBREE Nolwenn 1248015 CAF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 15''84 D5 492

6 GERARD Agnes 1552756 VEF /68 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 16''24 D6 448

7 LEBRETON Lois 1559567 CAF /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 17''11 D8 358

100m/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -0.3

1 FRANGEUL Claire-anne 1625090 CAF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 14''47 D1 661

2 BAUCAL-POYAC Lucille 1562145 CAF /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 14''56 D2 649

3 BRASY Sarah 1154278 ESF /95 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 14''57 D2 647

4 AVOWLANOU Chrisca 1738922 JUF /97 S/l Les Leopards Guerchais 35 BRE 14''84 D2 613

5 HUET Elise 1594535 MIF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 15''17 572

6 LE CORRE Alexia 1652740 ESF /95 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 15''45 D4 538

100m/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : -1.2

1 MERIEL Chloe 809347 SEF /92 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 12''96 IR4 875

2 BERNARD Judith 1319902 CAF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 13''46 R3 800

3 PLEURMEAU Marine 1465516 CAF /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 14''04 R5 718

4 HERVE Julie 1003988 CAF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 14''55 D2 650

5 GIRAUDET Ines 1154321 MIF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 14''99 594

6 ROYER Maelle 1573200 MIF /00 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 15''33 552

100m/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.8

1 MANDABA BORNOU Alexandre 898907 SEM /92 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 11''21 IR2 861

2 FERLET Adrien 1199620 SEM /91 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 11''68 R1 737

3 ROUXEL Cedric 1553503 ESM /95 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 11''82 R2 702

4 ETOUNDI Gregoire 1544280 ESM /95 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 11''83 R2 699

5 NICOLAS Gael 1216925 SEM /87 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 11''89 R2 685

6 VETIER Gireg 1727378 CAM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 12''04 R3 648

100m/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0.9

1 LAVENANT Hugo 1371015 JUM /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 12''24 R4 602

2 WAMBO KUEPHE Jean-ernest 1735025 CAM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 12''25 R5 600

3 DAUNAY Lucas 1649308 CAM /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 12''26 R5 597

4 MARION Mathis 1452562 CAM /99 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 12''32 R5 584

5 LE BOHEC Francois 552104 ESM /93 Ea Cergy Pontoise Athletisme * 95 I-F 12''48 D1 548

6 HEURTIN Julien SEM / Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 12''51 D1 542

samedi 2 mai 2015 19h421 / 8



Rennes (Stade De Courtemanche)  le 02 mai 2015

Rendez vous du club olympique paceen

176538

CO Pacé

100m/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -0.9

1 HUCHET Blaise 1552297 CAM /98 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 12''41 R6 564

2 CRISTINI Francois 1190886 CAM /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 12''57 D2 529

3 FERRANDEZ Maximilien 1644958 CAM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 12''85 D3 470

4 BONNIOT Maxime 1274863 CAM /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 12''88 D3 464

5 PONIN SINAPAYEN Yann 1746989 CAM /99 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 13''11 D4 419

6 STEINBACH Robin 1727567 CAM /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 13''17 D5 408

100m/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -1.3

1 NZOKOU KUEPHE Ange-luther 1730007 JUM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 12''83 D3 474

2 RABE Morgan 1160906 MIM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 13''12 417

3 DACIER Hugo 1219734 CAM /99 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 13''28 D5 387

4 GOURIOU Anthony 1415661 CAM /99 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 13''60 D6 331

5 GAGNIERE Alexandre 1601665 MIM /00 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 14''92 144

6 MARQUER Xavier 296507 VEM /71 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 15''57 D8 81

100m/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : -0.6

1 BATAIS Clement 1325580 JUM /96 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 13''18 D5 406

2 MARTIN Kenan CAM / S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 13''66 D6 321

3 MARINIER Emile 223706 VEM /53 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 13''67 D6 319

4 COLLIN Erwan 1579545 CAM /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 14''15 D8 244

5 FERRE Marc-antoine 1738923 CAM /98 S/l Les Leopards Guerchais 35 BRE 14''97 D8 139

200m/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.7

1 HONORE Pauline 1253662 CAF /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 25''96 IR2 927

2 COCHET Anais 1544293 ESF /95 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 26''93 IR4 862

3 REUNGOAT Laurine 1103993 JUF /96 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 26''99 IR4 858

4 HEURTIN Pauline 1046922 SEF /92 S/l Ac Cesson 35 BRE 27''21 IR4 843

5 COCHET Solene 1363025 ESF /95 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 27''50 R1 824

6 FERRE Noemie 568026 SEF /88 S/l Ac Cesson 35 BRE 27''78 R2 806

200m/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -1.2

1 TELLIER Justine 1339508 CAF /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 27''40 R1 831

2 BOUVIER Megane 1341037 ESF /94 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 28''13 R2 784

3 PASQUET Lucie 1487616 CAF /99 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 28''99 R4 731

4 ROISNEL Aline 1093192 CAF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 29''66 R5 691

5 BAUCAL-POYAC Lucille 1562145 CAF /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 30''57 D1 638

6 SEVIN Diane 1124502 CAF /98 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 30''59 D1 637

200m/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -3.0

1 HARTGE Cecilia (Usa) 1749690 CAF /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 28''99 R4 731

2 DE RAADT Clara 1248233 CAF /98 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 29''87 R6 678

3 FRANGEUL Claire-anne 1625090 CAF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 30''27 R6 655

4 LIMBOUR Marion 1130343 ESF /93 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 30''50 D1 642

5 BETIN Fanny 1694611 JUF /97 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 31''67 D3 577

6 SECHERESSE Margot 1146963 CAF /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 32''49 D4 533

200m/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -0.9

1 ALI Joahne 1167604 ESF /95 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 29''33 R5 710

2 SAKIBOU Marine 1460671 CAF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 32''34 D4 541

3 LE CORRE Alexia 1652740 ESF /95 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 32''88 D5 513

4 DALLEAU Margaux 1665690 CAF /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 33''44 D6 485

AVOWLANOU Chrisca 1738922 JUF /97 S/l Les Leopards Guerchais 35 BRE NP

200m/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.8

1 THERSIQUEL Lucas 1186980 ESM /95 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 23''24 IR4 781

2 FERLET Adrien 1199620 SEM /91 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 23''24 IR4 781

3 RAMARE Emilien 1314428 JUM /97 S/l Ac Cesson 35 BRE 23''41 IR4 760

4 ROUXEL Cedric 1553503 ESM /95 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 23''85 R2 708

5 KHATIR Sebastien 1273586 JUM /96 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 24''05 R2 685

6 ETOUNDI Gregoire 1544280 ESM /95 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 24''46 R3 639
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Rennes (Stade De Courtemanche)  le 02 mai 2015

Rendez vous du club olympique paceen

176538

CO Pacé

200m/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0.6

1 LE BOHEC Francois 552104 ESM /93 Ea Cergy Pontoise Athletisme * 95 I-F 24''61 R4 622

2 VETIER Gireg 1727378 CAM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 24''62 R4 621

3 BENOT Gael 593338 SEM /79 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 25''82 D2 497

4 ASSALI Anwar 1729319 CAM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 26''62 D4 422

PONIN SINAPAYEN Yann 1746989 CAM /99 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE NC

WAMBO KUEPHE Jean-ernest 1735025 CAM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE NC

200m/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -2.5

1 PAIGIER Christian 1081934 VEM /67 Ouest Athletisme 35 35 BRE 28''22 D6 290

2 GUIRADO Christophe 698371 SEM /78 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 28''91 D7 241

3 MEUNIER Laurent 367670 VEM /64 S/l Janze Athletisme Pays De L 35 BRE 30''85 D8 127

4 COLLIN Jean-jacques 1010603 VEM /68 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 33''43 D8 31

STEINBACH Robin 1727567 CAM /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE NC

200m/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -0.7

1 BATAIS Clement 1325580 JUM /96 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 26''40 D3 442

2 BENZERGA Lucas 1728929 CAM /99 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 26''56 D4 427

3 DACIER Hugo 1219734 CAM /99 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 26''95 D5 393

4 GOURIOU Anthony 1415661 CAM /99 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 27''16 D5 375

5 FERRE Marc-antoine 1738923 CAM /98 S/l Les Leopards Guerchais 35 BRE 28''65 D7 259

400m/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 ESF /95 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 61''18 IR3 848

2 TELLIER Justine 1339508 CAF /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 64''54 R2 754

3 HARTGE Cecilia (Usa) 1749690 CAF /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 65''38 R3 731

4 MEIGNE Margot 1340202 CAF /98 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 66''75 R4 695

5 MUFFAT Louna 1404940 JUF /97 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 67''79 R4 668

6 ROUYER Lucie 912258 SEF /84 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 71''62 D1 574

7 BOUGEARD Camille 642588 CAF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 71''83 D1 569

400m/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 MANDABA BORNOU Alexandre 898907 SEM /92 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 51''66 IR3 789

2 BILOUNGA NGONO Boris 529724 SEM /91 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 51''94 IR3 775

3 RAMARE Emilien 1314428 JUM /97 S/l Ac Cesson 35 BRE 52''01 IR3 771

4 LIDOINE Maxime 1583781 ESM /93 S/l Union Athletique Chateaubo 35 BRE 54''08 R1 668

5 NICOLAS Gael 1216925 SEM /87 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 54''34 R1 656

400m/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2

1 CROLAIS Sebastien 700126 SEM /92 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 56''02 R3 579

2 GUIOT Bertrand VEM / Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 56''66 R4 551

3 BENOT Gael 593338 SEM /79 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 57''92 R5 497

4 TURETTE Lilian 1666628 CAM /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 59''36 R6 439

5 PANAGET Antonin 1147962 CAM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 63''73 D5 286

400m/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 3

1 VUYLSTEKER Valentin 728565 ESM /94 Ua Langueux 22 BRE 52''12 IR3 766

2 CAUDART Etienne 1595304 JUM /97 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 60''34 D1 402

3 BENZERGA Lucas 1728929 CAM /99 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 60''78 D2 386

4 BONNIOT Maxime 1274863 CAM /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 62''97 D4 310

800m/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUIET Emma 1127546 CAF /98 S/l Pace En Courant 35 BRE 2'18''34 IR1 851

2 GUILLOTEL Elodie 1744989 CAF /98 S/l Entente Sportive Est Morbi 56 BRE 2'27''64 IR4 715

3 MOISON Anne-claire 473121 SEF /87 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 2'29''31 R1 692

4 GRU Leana 1307467 CAF /99 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 2'34''84 R3 618

5 ROISNEL Aline 1093192 CAF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 2'36''01 R3 603

6 BROS Elodie 1657338 SEF /81 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 2'38''38 R4 572

7 LACROIX Daphne 1204824 CAF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 2'45''08 R6 492

8 FERRE Rozenn 1740915 JUF /97 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 2'48''04 D2 458

9 LEPAGE Amandine 1431264 CAF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 2'50''67 D3 429

10 LE TUMELIN Justine 1563147 ESF /93 S/l Ac Cesson 35 BRE 2'51''86 D3 416

DANDE Mathilde 1747975 CAF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE NC
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Rennes (Stade De Courtemanche)  le 02 mai 2015

Rendez vous du club olympique paceen

176538

CO Pacé

800m/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELHOUM Yakoub 677452 SEM /92 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 1'57''14 IR2 839

2 KHATIR Sebastien 1273586 JUM /96 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 1'57''92 IR2 819

3 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 1233511 ESM /95 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 1'58''32 IR2 810

4 BESNIER Antoine 160155 SEM /91 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 2'01''88 IR4 724

5 DALIGAULT Etienne 1000415 SEM /86 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 2'04''69 R1 660

6 BRIANE Vincent 1020686 SEM /91 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 2'04''86 R1 656

7 DURAND Jerome 277286 VEM /73 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 2'07''05 R3 609

8 NAUDIN Yoann 1312423 CAM /99 Us Saint Gilles 35 BRE 2'07''14 R3 607

9 LALOUETTE Victor 1402108 CAM /98 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 2'07''35 R3 602

HERVAULT Mario 1284218 ESM /94 Istres Sports 13 PRO NC

800m/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2

1 RIO Alexandre 1137682 CAM /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 2'08''85 R3 571

2 BESNIER Paul-etienne 1506369 CAM /98 S/l Pace En Courant 35 BRE 2'11''71 R5 513

3 BOULET Sylvain 1235662 CAM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 2'12''30 R5 501

4 GUIRADO Christophe 698371 SEM /78 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 2'13''12 R5 486

5 BIGORGNE Leo 691949 SEM /91 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 2'20''24 D2 359

6 BRIAND Victor 1665285 CAM /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 2'20''25 D2 359

7 BERNIER Joackim 1598006 SEM /91 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 2'20''73 D2 351

8 MARSAC Florian 1625086 JUM /97 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 2'21''82 D2 334

9 AMANA Hachim SEM / Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 2'22''88 D3 317

10 LABBE Kevin 940458 ESM /95 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 2'45''64 D8 63

1 500m/TCC (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 SICOT Mael 108573 ESM /93 Ouest Athletisme 35 35 BRE 4'11''00 IR4 730

2 POULARD Guillaume 1612979 ESM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 4'15''10 R1 686

3 KENZOU Marwan 1498122 ESM /93 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4'16''16 R1 674

4 HAMON Guillaume 1389561 JUM /97 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 4'18''14 R1 654

5 LEMERCIER Robin 786808 JUM /97 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 4'19''35 R2 641

6 LAZZARI Thomas 1546333 CAM /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4'21''42 R2 620

7 POULARD Etienne 1612976 ESM /95 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 4'23''96 R2 595

8 DANJOU Guillaume 1513526 SEM /89 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 4'24''43 R3 591

9 LEBRETON Wilfried 175702 VEM /73 S/l Janze Athletisme Pays De L 35 BRE 4'24''87 R3 586

10 LEGENDRE Fabien 1290292 CAM /99 S/l Union Athletique Chateaubo 35 BRE 4'33''64 R4 504

11 ARDISSON Etienne 1553156 JUM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 4'46''01 D1 398

12 MERZOUG Alexis 1388012 ESM /93 S/l Ac Cesson 35 BRE 4'52''15 D2 350

13 BELLIER Alexis 1328152 CAM /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 4'54''96 D3 329

14 COUVEY Elouan 1577752 CAM /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 4'58''56 D3 303

15 BRUN Nicolas 1594930 JUM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 5'10''64 D5 224

1 500m/TCC (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2

1 LE BOT Pol 1612990 CAM /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 4'11''71 IR4 722

2 GILLET Valentin 1461197 CAM /99 S/l Pace En Courant 35 BRE 4'35''24 R5 489

3 ROUZEL Pierre 1663265 CAM /99 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 4'45''88 D1 399

4 RAMARE Dominique 1012720 VEM /69 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 4'58''09 D3 307

5 HAUTIERE Chloe 1275086 CAF /98 S/l Pace En Courant 35 BRE 4'59''54 IR3 778

6 COLOMBEL Dylan 1667804 CAM /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 5'12''17 D6 215

7 VAN CAUTEREN Baptiste 1731015 MIM /00 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 5'16''63 190

8 COLLEU Jeremy 1694902 CAM /99 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 5'19''60 D6 173

9 RAULT Justine 1314724 CAF /99 S/l  Uaca Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 5'22''50 R4 636

10 ARIF Sana 169284 ESF /95 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 5'22''61 R4 635

11 MERRER Bleuenn 1125285 CAF /99 S/l Pace En Courant 35 BRE 5'31''74 R6 583

12 RACINEUX Veronique 1645904 VEF /68 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 5'53''11 D2 470

13 RESLOU Clara 1147968 CAF /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 6'00''84 D3 431

14 MOREL Zoe 1741690 CAF /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6'48''39 D7 233
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Rennes (Stade De Courtemanche)  le 02 mai 2015

Rendez vous du club olympique paceen

176538

CO Pacé

3 000m/TCC (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUVEL Sebastien 728158 VEM /73 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8'54''03 IR3 766

2 PERRAULT Charles 1465547 ESM /94 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 9'14''80 R1 666

3 THOMAS Pierre-marie 410882 SEM /86 Plumaugat Athletisme 22 BRE 9'23''23 R2 627

4 RAVALEU Stefan 1619497 VEM /74 S/l  Uaca Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 9'24''77 R2 620

5 CANIPEL Gregory 554516 SEM /79 Cs Garnison Rennes 35 BRE 9'32''49 R3 586

6 BUREAU Thomas 678787 JUM /97 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 9'53''92 R5 495

7 LOMBA Willy 1617511 SEM /88 Cs Garnison Rennes 35 BRE 9'55''34 R5 490

8 NIAY Guillaume 1748075 JUM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 10'05''74 R6 449

8 LONCLE Mickael 719796 SEM /77 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 10'05''74 R6 449

10 SAILLARD Pacome 1712312 JUM /97 S/l Pace En Courant 35 BRE 10'15''02 D1 414

11 SENEL Anthony 1029113 SEM /90 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 10'17''77 D1 404

12 OUVRARD Damien 1632768 VEM /69 S/l Pace En Courant 35 BRE 10'19''87 D1 396

13 TOUMBOU Saidine 1057143 SEM /91 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 10'26''87 D2 371

14 SICOT Andre 421679 VEM /61 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 10'31''54 D3 355

15 LACLAIS Didier 205235 VEM /66 S/l Union Athletique Chateaubo 35 BRE 10'35''01 D3 344

16 VERDURE Annie 419391 VEF /69 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 10'38''88 IR2 808

17 HORN Manuel 1664696 VEM /75 S/l  Uaca Saint Brieuc 22 BRE 10'41''20 D4 323

18 AHAMADI Ali 1751594 SEM /89 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 10'45''13 D4 310

19 DUVAL Lucie 1268437 JUF /97 S/l Entente Sportive Est Morbi 56 BRE 10'59''27 IR4 750

20 HOUITTE Gaelle 280779 VEF /71 S/l Pace En Courant 35 BRE 11'05''78 R1 732

21 GAUDICHE Marie-elise 727737 JUF /97 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 11'19''12 R2 696

22 LABBE Kevin 940458 ESM /95 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 12'18''87 D8 83

23 LOUIS Laura 697385 SEF /89 S/l Ac Cesson 35 BRE 12'48''13 D3 478

24 VERNIER Elodie 1674889 SEF /88 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 13'09''49 D4 432

100m Haies (76)/CAF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.3

1 PICQUET Alexia 1289604 CAF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 16''13 IR4 799

2 PASQUET Lucie 1487616 CAF /99 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 17''89 R5 625

3 BERNARD Judith 1319902 CAF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 18''41 D1 578

4 DUPONT Pauline 1408499 CAF /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 21''85 D8 312

LANGLOIS Laurine 1473696 CAF /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE NC

100m Haies (84)/JUF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.3

1 MOHAMMADSADEGHI Mati (Iri) 1675047 JUF /96 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 25''40 D8 123

110m Haies (106)/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.9

1 LEFEUVRE Alban 1438902 JUM /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 15''61 IR2 856

400m Haies (76)/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEGENDRE Carine 478084 VEF /74 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 66''34 IR1 888

2 CHAUVEL Louise 396986 ESF /95 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 70''83 IR4 783

3 TRA Cheisda 1317952 SEF /92 S/l Ac Cesson 35 BRE 72''22 R1 752

4 HEURTIN Manon 1339089 JUF /97 S/l Ac Cesson 35 BRE 72''43 R2 747

400m Haies (84)/CAM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUIS Nathan 1517782 CAM /99 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 60''82 R2 717

2 MARION Mathis 1452562 CAM /99 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 61''77 R3 695

3 DAUNAY Lucas 1649308 CAM /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 61''77 R3 695

4 GUILLOU Johann 1628459 CAM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 67''17 D1 572

5 VAUTIER Augustin 937898 CAM /99 S/l Pace En Courant 35 BRE 68''80 D3 537

400m Haies (91)/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUYER Christophe 737298 SEM /77 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 55''91 IR1 890

2 GARNIER Thomas 143851 SEM /92 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 58''04 IR3 810

3 ROUZAUT Ronan 102055 ESM /95 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 59''35 R1 762

MANDABA BORNOU Alexandre 898907 SEM /92 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE NC

400m Haies (91)/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2

1 KERFRIDEN Damien 1155508 ESM /94 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 60''92 R2 707

2 HOAREAU Philippe 130688 VEM /74 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 70''05 D4 427

3 LEBACLE Sebastien 1218657 SEM /92 Ouest Athletisme 35 35 BRE 71''41 D6 392

MEUNIER Laurent 367670 VEM /64 S/l Janze Athletisme Pays De L 35 BRE NC

samedi 2 mai 2015 19h425 / 8



Rennes (Stade De Courtemanche)  le 02 mai 2015

Rendez vous du club olympique paceen

176538

CO Pacé

Hauteur/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 OKITALOSHIMA Cynthia 1121940 ESF /94 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 1m55 IR4 724

2 TERTRAIS Paola 1584156 CAF /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 1m45 R3 618

3 LE POUL Nada 1131563 JUF /96 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 1m45 R3 618

4 TRAVERS Lea 1157544 CAF /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 1m40 R5 565

5 ROUPIE-BRIAND Chloe 847409 MIF /01 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 1m35 513

6 MUSTAFIC Sara 1706479 CAF /99 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 1m30 D3 461

7 LANGLOIS Laurine 1473696 CAF /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 1m30 D3 461

Hauteur/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLOU Alexandre 751276 JUM /96 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 2m05 N4 918

2 ROZE Nicolas 431885 VEM /75 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 1m80 R2 679

2 VAILLANT Julien 1214196 SEM /92 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 1m80 R2 679

4 LOUIS Nathan 1517782 CAM /99 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 1m75 R3 632

5 BONNIOT Maxime 1274863 CAM /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 1m65 R6 538

6 ANDRIANASOLOMANANA Rija 1690021 CAM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 1m60 D1 492

7 STEINBACH Robin 1727567 CAM /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 1m40 D5 307

8 PONIN SINAPAYEN Yann 1746989 CAM /99 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 1m35 D6 262

Perche/TCC (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAUGE Jeremy 715754 SEM /90 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m20 D1 458

1 DALMEIDA Arnaud 1239383 CAM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 3m20 D1 458

3 ASSALI Anwar 1729319 CAM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 2m80 D3 350

4 WAMBO KUEPHE Jean-ernest 1735025 CAM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 2m60 D4 297

4 CRISTINI Francois 1190886 CAM /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 2m60 D4 297

6 HOAREAU Philippe 130688 VEM /74 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 2m40 D5 243

7 MARINIER Emile 223706 VEM /53 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 2m20 D6 190

7 RESLOU Clara 1147968 CAF /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 2m20 D1 361

MEUNIER Laurent 367670 VEM /64 S/l Janze Athletisme Pays De L 35 BRE NC

VETIER Gireg 1727378 CAM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE NC

LE GARGEAN Anatole 1133372 CAM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE NC
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Rennes (Stade De Courtemanche)  le 02 mai 2015

Rendez vous du club olympique paceen
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CO Pacé

Longueur/TCC (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 HONORE Pauline 1253662 CAF /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 5m23 (NC) IR3 790

2 LE POUL Nada 1131563 JUF /96 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 4m96 (NC) R2 728

3 BERNARD Judith 1319902 CAF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 4m88 (NC) R3 710

4 PINSARD Lorene 1510220 CAF /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 4m39 (NC) D1 598

5 ROUYER Lucie 912258 SEF /84 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 4m38 (NC) D1 596

6 DUPONT Pauline 1408499 CAF /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 4m34 (NC) D1 587

7 LE TACON Pauline 1192150 CAF /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 4m33 (NC) D1 584

8 LANGLOIS Laurine 1473696 CAF /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 4m23 (NC) D2 562

9 SAKIBOU Marine 1460671 CAF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 4m18 (NC) D2 550

10 JUDEAUX Mathilde 1136583 MIF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4m11 (NC) 535

11 HUET Elise 1594535 MIF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4m10 (NC) 532

12 GIRAUDET Ines 1154321 MIF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4m03 (NC) 517

13 BERNIER Juliette 1160528 MIF /01 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4m02 (NC) 514

14 SECHERESSE Margot 1146963 CAF /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m87 (NC) D4 481

15 TRAVERS Marion 1160911 MIF /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m86 (NC) 478

16 JOUZEL Lauryn 1160893 CAF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m77 (NC) D5 458

17 PLEURMEAU Marine 1465516 CAF /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 3m67 (NC) D5 436

18 OLIVIER Camille 1244016 JUF /96 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 3m58 (NC) D6 416

19 AUBREE Nolwenn 1248015 CAF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m57 (NC) D6 414

20 LE CAM Maelys 1320451 MIF /01 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m53 (NC) 405

21 RETORY Olivia 1636659 CAF /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 3m45 (NC) D6 387

22 MOHAMMADSADEGHI Mati (Iri) 1675047 JUF /96 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 3m24 (NC) D7 340

23 DALLEAU Margaux 1665690 CAF /99 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 2m28 (NC) D8 130

1 LAVENANT Hugo 1371015 JUM /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 6m40 (NC) IR3 794

2 EFFIONG James 1358309 JUM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 5m95 (NC) R4 701

3 GAILLARDON Mathieu 229847 SEM /80 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 5m79 (NC) R5 669

4 FERRANDEZ Maximilien 1644958 CAM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 5m69 (NC) R5 649

5 DAUNAY Lucas 1649308 CAM /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 5m69 (NC) R5 649

6 WAMBO KUEPHE Jean-ernest 1735025 CAM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 5m63 (NC) R6 636

7 LEBOUC Etienne 1156145 CAM /99 S/l Union Athletique Chateaubo 35 BRE 5m41 (NC) D1 592

8 ASSALI Anwar 1729319 CAM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 5m08 (NC) D3 526

9 RABE Morgan 1160906 MIM /00 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m01 (NC) 512

10 VETTIER Guirec CAM / Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 4m86 (NC) D4 481

11 MARQUER Xavier 296507 VEM /71 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 2m54 (NC) D8 28

Triple Saut/TCC (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE ROCH Adrien 685844 JUM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 13m61 (NC) IR3 787

2 FERRANDEZ Maximilien 1644958 CAM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 12m27 (NC) R4 648

3 TROHEL Jeanne 1275472 ESF /95 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 11m08 (NC) IR2 778

4 HUCHET Blaise 1552297 CAM /98 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 11m05 (NC) D2 522

5 BRASY Sarah 1154278 ESF /95 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 10m81 (NC) IR3 748

6 LETCHIMY Axel 1683685 CAM /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 10m59 (NC) D3 475

7 HEURTIN Thierry 1703450 VEM /63 S/l Ac Cesson 35 BRE 9m99 (NC) D5 414

8 BERNIER Juliette 1160528 MIF /01 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8m70 (NC) 514

Poids (4 Kg)/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 BELLESOEUR Lucia 1092239 JUF /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 8m42 R5 444

2 ROYER Maelle 1573200 MIF /00 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 7m59 392

Poids (7 Kg)/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRUEL Armand 1177547 ESM /93 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 12m13 R1 649

2 EFFIONG James 1358309 JUM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 11m42 R3 606

3 AFONSO Fabio 1338786 CAM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 11m30 R3 599

4 LAFFORGUE Alexis 1344610 JUM /97 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 10m96 R4 579

5 LAFFORGUE Matthieu 1344615 JUM /97 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 9m89 R5 515

6 GOBIN Brian 1456076 CAM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 8m62 D1 440

7 MEUNIER Pierre 1569473 CAM /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 7m12 D5 351
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Rennes (Stade De Courtemanche)  le 02 mai 2015
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CO Pacé

Disque (1.0 Kg)/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 PRUVOST Charlotte 555670 ESF /93 S/l  Us Arradon 56 BRE 33m57 R1 548

2 DEAN Lucille 1020548 ESF /93 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 27m54 R5 437

3 FESNOUX Margot 1272177 CAF /99 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 22m85 D3 350

4 BELLESOEUR Lucia 1092239 JUF /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 20m13 D4 300

5 LE CORRE Alexia 1652740 ESF /95 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 16m22 D6 229

Disque (2.0 Kg)/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 FIOT Erwan 1084242 ESM /95 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 40m39 IR3 681

2 PAILLETTE Julien 341429 SEM /91 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 38m51 IR4 646

3 TRUEL Armand 1177547 ESM /93 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 37m80 R1 633

4 AFONSO Fabio 1338786 CAM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 34m06 R3 563

5 AUCHE Samuel 740837 SEM /89 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 32m55 R5 535

6 GUILLOU Alexandre 751276 JUM /96 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 27m63 D1 443

7 KERFRIDEN Damien 1155508 ESM /94 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 27m12 D1 434

8 JOSSO Alexandre 1175202 JUM /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 24m38 D3 383

9 MEUNIER Laurent 367670 VEM /64 S/l Janze Athletisme Pays De L 35 BRE 19m47 D5 292

Marteau (4 Kg)/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 GERNIGON Gaelle 519837 SEF /87 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 53m37 N3 850

2 LEBRETON Maelenn 1212138 JUF /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 35m50 R3 540

3 BOISSEL Noemie 1268287 SEF /92 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 32m55 R5 489

4 DELACROIX Segolene 1168323 CAF /98 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 30m92 R6 461

5 LAUNAY Marie 1383617 CAF /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 27m53 D1 403

Marteau (7 Kg)/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 MEREL Leo 1624554 CAM /98 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 35m90 R5 488

2 BORDAGE Marius 1565046 ESM /93 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 28m72 D3 376

Javelot (600 G)/TCF (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALI Joahne 1167604 ESF /95 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 30m41 R2 496

2 BOIVIN Ludivine 739958 CAF /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 25m12 D1 398

3 HAYS Melina 1219575 CAF /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 24m39 D2 385

4 GICQUEL CHLOE Chloe 1640868 CAF /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 22m08 D3 342

5 SEVIN Diane 1124502 CAF /98 S/l E. De Chartres De Bretagne 35 BRE 21m29 D3 327

6 DUPONT Pauline 1408499 CAF /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 20m15 D4 306

7 MARGAN Claire 398310 VEF /69 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 16m47 D6 238

8 SECHERESSE Margot 1146963 CAF /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 16m27 D6 235

9 RETORY Olivia 1636659 CAF /99 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 14m84 D7 208

10 OLIVIER Camille 1244016 JUF /96 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 14m75 D7 207

11 AUBREE Nolwenn 1248015 CAF /99 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 10m83 D8 134

MOHAMMADSADEGHI Mati (Iri) 1675047 JUF /96 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE NC

Javelot (800 G)/TCM (02/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 PAIGIER Christian 1081934 VEM /67 Ouest Athletisme 35 35 BRE 35m10 D1 426

2 ESTEVON Jeremy 145082 JUM /96 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 32m90 D3 395

3 BOULET Sylvain 1235662 CAM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 31m96 D3 382

4 MARIONNEAU Maxime 1378397 CAM /99 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 31m14 D3 370

5 AMANA Hachim SEM / Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 27m37 D5 317

6 CRISTINI Francois 1190886 CAM /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 23m90 D6 268

7 PANAGET Antonin 1147962 CAM /99 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 23m86 D6 267

TURETTE Lilian 1666628 CAM /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE NC
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